
S2 European Champ. Greece S2 - Overall Classification

MotorcycleTeamNat. Tot. Pts.RiderNbrPos. R1 R2Fed.

 68 MONTICELLI Diego ITA TM Racing Factory TM 1  4520 25FMI

 41 SCHMIDT Marc Reiner GER BRT SWM SWM 2  4422 22FMS

 20 BORELLA Edgardo ITA BRT SWM SWM 3  3818 20FMI

 21 GIMENEZ David ESP Suzuki Grau Racing Suzuki 4  3315 18RFME

 121 SITNIANSKY Milan CZE Tuning Motorsport Honda 5  3216 16ACCR

 4 CHAREYRE Thomas FRA TM Racing Factory TM 6  3025 5FFM

 42 TSCHUPP Raul SUI Smot Racing TM 7  2712 15FMS

 256 PROMUTICO Lorenzo ITA Gazza Racing Team Honda 8  2714 13FMI

 122 LLADOS Joan ESP TM Racing Factory TM 9  2311 12RFME

 124 MADISSON Eero FIN MTR Racing Team KTM 10  2110 11SML

 5 GIANOLA Gabriele ITA J Team Racing Honda 11  199 10FMI

 292 BUNOD Emerick MTQ Gazza Racing Team Honda 12  173 14FFM

 313 ALA-HEIKKILA Patrick FIN Gazza Racing Team Honda 13  167 9SML

 171 PARRA Zoe ESP Suzuki Grau Racing Suzuki 14  168 8RFME

 93 CIAGLIA Luca ITA Gazza Racing Team Honda 15  1613 3FMI

 245 HARVIA Aaro FIN Gazza Racing Team Honda 16  136 7SML

 148 PARASKEVAS George GRE Wolf Yamaha 17  115 6AMOTOE

 13 MANGAS Santiago ESP Suzuki Grau Racing Suzuki 18  84 4RFME
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S2 European Championship

RiderNbr Nat. Pts. R1 R2 R1 R2Pos

LOM GRE

Diff Gap

MONTICELLI Diego 68 ITA  85 20 20 25 1 20 0  0

SCHMIDT Marc Reiner 41 GER  84 18 22 22 2 22 1  1

CHAREYRE Thomas 4 FRA  80 25 25 5 3 25 5  4

BORELLA Edgardo 20 ITA  70 14 18 20 4 18 15  10

SITNIANSKY Milan 121 CZE  64 16 16 16 5 16 21  6

GIMENEZ David 21 ESP  56 11 15 18 6 12 29  8

PROMUTICO Lorenzo 256 ITA  54 12 14 13 7 15 31  2

TSCHUPP Raul 42 SUI  44 6 12 15 8 11 41  10

LLADOS Joan 122 ESP  40 9 11 12 9 8 45  4

BUNOD Emerick 292 MTQ  36 10 3 14 10 9 49  4

CIAGLIA Luca 93 ITA  34 8 13 3 11 10 51  2

BUSSEI Giovanni 200 ITA  28 15 - - 12 13 57  6

LODIGIANI Riccardo 822 ITA  27 13 - - 13 14 58  1

MADISSON Eero 124 FIN  27 2 10 11 14 4 58  0

GIANOLA Gabriele 5 ITA  26 4 9 10 15 3 59  1

KEJMAR Pavel 71 CZE  22 22 - - 16 0 63  4

ALA-HEIKKILA Patrick 313 FIN  19 3 7 9 17 0 66  3

PARRA Zoe 171 ESP  17 0 8 8 18 1 68  2

HARVIA Aaro 245 FIN  15 0 6 7 19 2 70  2

PALS Patrick 22 EST  12 5 - - 20 7 73  3

GALLAN Matteo 23 ITA  12 7 - - 21 5 73  0

PARASKEVAS George 148 GRE  11 - 5 6 22 - 74  1

MANGAS Santiago 13 ESP  8 - 4 4 23 - 77  3

LAANE Don Eric 619 EST  7 1 - - 24 6 78  1

VERTEMATI Michael 44 ITA  0 0 - - 25 0 85  7

ASNICAR Alessandro 717 ITA  0 0 - - 26 0 85  0
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S2 European Championship

Manufacturer Points R1 R2 R1 R2Pos

LOM GRE

TM  100 25 25 25 1 25

SWM  84 18 22 22 2 22

Honda  64 16 16 16 3 16

Suzuki  56 11 15 18 4 12

KTM  27 2 10 11 5 4

Kawasaki  12 7 - - 6 5

Yamaha  11 0 5 6 7 0

Husqvarna  7 1 - - 8 6

Vertemati  0 0 - - 9 0
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